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1-N77-3700-3980--30-100-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Outer_

Full-270@0-Ant1-96.36-99.800- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980--30-100-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_Full

-273@0-Ant1-97.468-101.000- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980--30-100-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_F

ull-273@0-Ant1-97.474-100.800- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980--30-100-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_Fu

ll-273@0-Ant1-97.514-101.000- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980--30-100-H-9-CP-256QAM-Outer_

Full-273@0-Ant1-97.551-100.800- -PASS 
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Test Graphs for MIMO 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.593-9.280- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.611-9.620- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.598-9.340- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.571-9.420- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.562-9.640- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.577-9.760- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.587-9.680- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.583-9.460- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.602-9.420- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.588-9.820- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.574-9.600- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.596-9.480- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.613-9.660- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou

ter_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.603-9.500- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.597-9.920- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.586-9.720- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.588-9.640- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.594-9.680- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.639-9.500- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.608-9.560- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.588-9.360- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.567-9.820- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.586-9.820- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-24@0-Ant1-8.581-9.480- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.583-9.900- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.601-9.380- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-10-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-24@0-Ant1-8.564-9.340- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.842-13.890- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.819-14.160- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.913-14.100- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.863-13.980- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.853-13.740- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F

ull-38@0-Ant1-13.552-14.970- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.585-14.700- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.535-14.490- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.61-14.490- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.844-14.220- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-O

uter_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.827-14.040- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.891-13.950- 5-PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.867-14.310- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.769-14.010- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.575-14.760- 15-PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.577-14.610- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.593-14.520- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.572-15.000- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.844-13.920- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.868-14.310- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Out

er_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.837-14.160- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.886-14.160- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou

ter_Full-36@0-Ant1-12.825-13.800- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-38@0-Ant1-13.583-14.910- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.627-14.820- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.555-14.550- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-15-H-9-CP-256QAM-Out

er_Full-38@0-Ant1-13.653-14.670- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-50@0-Ant1-17.832-18.800- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.796-19.000- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer

_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.811-19.000- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.887-18.960- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.77-19.000- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.221-19.480- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.239-19.280- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.224-19.720- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-L-9-CP-256QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.213-19.280- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.774-18.920- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.782-18.920- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.971-19.480- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.794-19.200- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou

ter_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.834-19.120- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.216-19.560- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.19-19.040- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.214-19.480- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-M-9-CP-256QAM-Out

er_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.209-19.360- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 161 of 307 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-50@0-Ant1-17.719-19.280- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.78-19.000- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.837-19.160- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.881-18.720- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-50@0-Ant1-17.747-19.000- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-51@0-Ant1-18.153-19.360- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.223-19.520- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.165-19.520- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-20-H-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-51@0-Ant1-18.178-19.360- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.768-28.140- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.759-28.080- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.781-28.140- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.686-28.560- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.746-27.840- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_F

ull-78@0-Ant1-27.797-29.580- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.825-29.640- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-8-CP-64QAM-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.834-29.100- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-L-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.881-29.220- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.743-28.560- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-O

uter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.831-28.140- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-3-DFT-16QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.833-28.500- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-4-DFT-64QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.759-28.500- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-5-DFT-256QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.816-28.380- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.831-29.280- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.752-29.400- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.854-29.400- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-M-9-CP-256QAM-Oute

r_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.88-29.100- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer

_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.812-28.440- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.784-28.140- 0-PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-3-DFT-16QAM-Out

er_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.808-28.080- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.727-28.440- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-5-DFT-256QAM-Ou

ter_Full-75@0-Ant1-26.705-28.080- -PASS 



 

 ̀

SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.  

 Report No.:  SEWM2304000122RG02 
 Rev.: 01 
 Page: 169 of 307 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-6-CP-QPSK-Outer_

Full-78@0-Ant1-27.82-29.340- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-7-CP-16QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.881-29.280- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-8-CP-64QAM-Outer

_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.811-28.860- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-30-H-9-CP-256QAM-Out

er_Full-78@0-Ant1-27.827-29.220- -PASS 
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1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-40-L-1-DFT-QPSK-Outer_

Full-100@0-Ant1-35.698-37.920- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-40-L-2-DFT-PI2BPSK-Ou

ter_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.737-37.200- -PASS 

  

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-40-L-3-DFT-16QAM-Outer

_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.793-37.600- -PASS 

1-N77-3700-3980-PC1-30-40-L-4-DFT-64QAM-Oute

r_Full-100@0-Ant1-35.711-37.760- -PASS 


